Lake Fenwick Hypolimnetic Aerator Improvements
Project Number: 18-3003

Engineer’s Estimate: $465,000

Bids Due: October 27, 2020, 10:45 AM

Date Contractor/Address Contact Person Phone/Fax Email/Comments Addendum
1 10/13/20 Dalton Electric Company Bart Wanstrom P (425) 787-1826 bart@daltonelectriccompany.com
3511 132™ St. SW, Suite 4 F (425) 787-1827
Lynnwood, WA 98087
2 10/13/20 HD Fowler Billy Neal IV P/F (360) 459-7300 billyn@hdfowler.com
Tilley Rd.
Tumwater, WA 98501
3 10/13/20 Crux Diving Dave Cleary P (206) 697-1009 dave@cruxdiving.com
6805 NE 175™ St. F (206) 949-1663
Kenmore, WA 98028
4 10/13/20 McClure and Sons, Inc. John Ogorsolka P (425) 316-6999 bids@mcclureandsons.com
15714 Country Club Lane F (425) 316-6789
Mill Creek, WA 98012
5 10/13/20 Abadan Plan Center Plan Center P (509) 747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com
603 E. 2™ Ave. Administration F (509) 744-3832
Spokane, WA 99202
6 10/13/20 Rognlin’s, Inc. Jenny Knutson P (360) 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com
321 W. State St. F (360) 532-5761
Aberdeen, WA 98520
7 10/13/20 Tri-City Construction Council Miranda P (509) 582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
20 E. Kennewick Ave. Jimerson F (509) 582-6815
Kennewick, WA 99336
8 10/13/20 Ballard Marine Construction Nathan Lake P (360) 980-0524 nate.lake@ballrdmc.com
727 S. 27" St. F (380) 844-7224
Washougal, WA 98671
9 10/13/20 Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, Inc | Andrew Albrecht P (253) 874-3965 estimator@paccivil.com
1214 140™ Ave. Ct. E. F (253) 874-3950
Sumner, WA 98390
10 10/13/20 Combined Construction Inc. Kyle Smith P (425) 610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com
3701 South Rd.
Mukilteo, WA 98275
11 10/14/20 North America Procurement Lyra P (302) 450-1923 lyra@napc.me
Council, Inc. PBC F (302) 450-1925
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504
12 10/14/20 Stellar J Brint DeVilling P (360) 225-7996 bids@stellarj.com
1363 Down River Dr. F (360) 225-8007
Woodland, WA 98674
13 10/14/20 Spokane Regional Plan Center Robyn Stevens P (509) 328-9600 projectinfo@plancenter.net
209 N. Havana F (509) 328-7279
Spokane, WA 99202
14 10/15/20 Construction Bid Source Angela R P/F (888) 786-9450 angela@constructionbidsource.com
416 Cottonwood Lane
Holly Springs, NC 27540
15 10/15/20 | Associated Underwater Services | Michael Eakin P (206) 948-3942 michael@ausdiving.com
6706 NE 175" St. #D F (425) 487-0364
Kenmore, WA 98028
16 10/16/20 Olympic Peninsula Construction Shawn Hughes P (360) 626-1963 bids@olympicpeninsulaconstruction.com

PO Box 65321
Port Ludlow, WA 98365

F (360) 824-8730
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PLAN CENTERS

Plan Center

Address

Phone/Fax

BUILDERS EXCHANGE OF WASHINGTON,
INC.

2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA 98201
production@bxwa.com

Phone: (425) 258-1303
Fax  (425) 259-3832

CONTRACTOR PLAN CENTER

5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222
megan@contractorplancenter.com
brie@contractorplancenter.com

Phone: (503) 650-0148
Fax: (503) 650-8273

DAILY JOURNAL OF COMMERCE PLAN
CENTER

921 SW Washington St., Suite 210, Portland, OR 97205
plancenter@djcoregon.com

Phone: (503) 802-7204
Fax: (503) 802-7239

DODGE DATA AND ANALYTICS

4300 Beltway PI., Arlington, TX 76018
april.hamilton@mhfi.com

Phone: (206) 328-5615
Fax: (253) 537-3597

SEATTLE DAILY JOURNAL OF COMMERCE

83 Columbia St., Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98104
plans@djc.com

Phone: (206) 622-8272
Fax: (206) 622-8416

YAKIMA PLAN CENTER

1212 N. 16th Avenue, Suite 2, Yakima, WA 98902
jacki@yakimaplancenter.com

Phone: (509) 457-4271
Fax: (509) 457-0775
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